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March 4th Meeting 

Our meeting this month was on Monday March 4th at 
12:30pm in Room 141!  

We had a wonderful turn out, and we are so thankful for 
everyone who was able to come!  

Sigma Theta Tau International came and spoke about their 
organization and provided a wonderful lunch.  

We also elected the new BSNA Board Members! 
Congratulations to all new members. Below is a list of the 

upcoming board. 

 
  President- Michael Ramirez  

  

 Vice President:   Shelley Lautenbach  
  

 Treasurer: Montana Cookcurrent  
  

 Secretary: Shelbie Burke 

  

Merchandise Director: Sarah Scott 
  

NSNA Coordinator: Garrett Krueger  
  

Image of Nursing: Vanessa Roggie  
  

Student Faculty Liaison: Krissa Burdan  
 

Community Service Director: Grace Benskin             
 

Community Health Director: Rachelle Ono 

 

 

 

 

Our next meeting will be on April 8th, 
2018 at 12:30pm in Room 141! 

Northwestern Mutual will be putting on 
an interactive Mini-Financial Workshop!  

We will also provide lunch and a raffle 
with exciting prizes! 

 

 

 

Congratulations to the following 
BSNA Members who have 
received partial scholarships in 
order to make their way to the 
NSNA Conference in Salt Lake City! 

• Annelise Salmela 
• Jillian Waugh 
• Bryce Whittle 
• Kelsi Miller 
• Amy Richardson 

 



 

 

 

What is NSNA? NSNA is a national 

organization of nurses, leaders, and                            

student nurses who strive to grow in 

professional development and provide 

educational resources for members. 

What are the benefits of being an NSNA 

Member? NSNA members get special 

discounts on scrubs, shoes, NCLEX 

materials, hotels, conferences, 

access to educational resources 

and portfolio services, and more! 

The NSNA Conference is in April 

2019 and will take place in Salt Lake City. 

 More information to come! 

Cost: Becoming a new member is 

only $35 for one year. 

Want more Information? Go to 

http://www.nsna.org/Membership.aspx 

or email Savannah Church schurch@uccs.edu. 

 

 

 

 

 

NSNA Convention 
If anyone will be attending the NSNA 
convention and has not emailed me yet, 
please send an email to 
schurch@uccs.edu!  
 
We currently have 19 students attending 
the convention: It is April 3-6th in Salt 
Lake City, Utah at the Salt Lake 
Convention Center. Here is the link to 
register for the convention: 
 https://www.nsnaconvention.org/regist
ration.html  
 

If you want to attend the convention, you 
should expect it to cost around $450 to fund 
themselves. Lastly, please email your 
instructors AHEAD of time! 

 

 

Don’t forget about the BSNA Toy 

Drive! 

Please contact Blair at 

bmaddox@uccs.edu if you are 

interested in fundraising for this 

event! 
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Career Fair 

Thank you to everyone who attended the 

Career Fair. We had big organizations come, 

such as UCHealth, Centura, and Children’s 

Hospital. If you were not able to attend this 

year, keep an eye out for this event next 

year to land your future job! 

 

Congratulations to Amy 

Richardson! She won a $100 

angel from out vendors, Angels 

of Care Pediatric Home Health 

Care at the Career Fair!  

  

Congrats to Tori who won free 

Hurst Review at our NCLEX Hurst 

Review! 

 

 

 

Congrats to Anna for 

winning a free Kaplan 

review at our Kaplan 

NCLEX mini review!  



 

 

Attention Seniors!  

Early Bird Special Monday, March 4th- Monday, March 18th- All bundles will have a 

$5 discount 

Print off order form below, or you can find it in Shellie’s office!  

Stoles will be ready for pick up starting March 18th.  
 



 

BSNA Contact Info 

Visit the BSNA website at http://www.uccs.edu/~bsna/ 

Beth-El encourages you to join the National Student Nurse 

Association (NSNA) at http://www.nsna.org 

Friend us on Facebook 

Follow us on Twitter @UCCS_BSNA 

Board of Directors Contact Info: With the New Board Members Name listed below 

1.     President: Jessica Papp (jvanbuer@uccs.edu) 

- Michael Ramirez 

2.    Vice President: Jessica Lichen (jlichen@uccs.edu) 

-      Shelley Lautenbach(slautenb@uccs.edu) current junior 

3.     Treasurer: Rachel Vandaveer (rvandave@uccs.edu) 

-      Montana Cookcurrent junior (mcook5@uccs.edu) 

4.     Secretary: Molly Hartman (mhartma3@uccs.edu) 

-      Shelbie Burke(sburke7@uccs.edu) current sophomore 

5.     Merchandise Director: Kim Ozaki (kozaki@uccs.edu) 

-      Sarah Scott(sscott9@uccs.edu) currently a sophomore 

6.     NSNA Coordinator: Savannah Church (schurch@uccs.edu) 

-      Garrett Krueger(gkrueger@uccs.edu) 

7.     Image of Nursing: Michael Ramirez (mramire3@uccs.edu) 

-      Vanessa Roggie currently a junior (vroggie@uccs.edu) 

8.    Student Faculty Liaison: Rachel Payne (rpayne@uccs.edu) 

-      Krissa Burdan(kburdan@uccs.edu) current sophomore and has attended every meeting 

9.     Community Service Director: Blair Maddox (bmaddox@uccs.edu) 

-      Grace Benskin(no email yet received) 

10.  Community Health Director: Kimber Knapp (kknapp@uccs.edu) 

-      Rachelle Ono(rono@uccs.edu) junior 

Faculty Advisor: Sue Davis sdavis4@uccs.edu 
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